DAV Public School, Arya Samaj Mandir, Patna
Monday Test Schedule (Session: 2024-25)
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Monday, April 08, 20
Monday, April 15, 202 Math Hindi Sanskrit |Hindi English
Monday, April 22, 20 Science Science |S.Sc. Sanskrit |Hindi
Monday, April 29, 20: S. St Science |Math Science |S.Sc. Sanskrit
Monday, May 06, 202 English Math Science |S.Sc.
Monday, May 13, 202 Hindi English Science
Monday, May 20, 202 Math
Monday, May 27, 202 Sanskrit English
Monday, June 03, 202 Science |Science Sanskrit
Monday, June 10, 202 5. St Math Science |S.Sc. Sanskrit
Monday, June 17, 202 English |English |Math Science |S.Sc.
Monday, June 24, 20: English Science
Monday, July 01, 202 Science |Math
Monday, July 08, 202 Sanskrit English
Monday, July 15, 202 Sanskrit
Monday, July 22, 202 Hindi Science |S.Sc.
Monday, July 29, 202 Math English Science
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Monday, December C ; S Science |Math Science |S.Sc. Sanskrit
Monday, December English |S. St. English Science |S.Sc.
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Monday, December 3 Sanskrit |Hindi English |Math
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